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Cochise College- Benson Campus 

First Name Last Name 

Phil Borzillo 

Eika Miller 

Lupita Zuniga 

Charles Gutierrez 

Brian Brady 

David Celado 

Laurel Ragaller 

Shar Porier 

Jorge Balderrama 

Christie Santiago 

Lena Nez 

Walt Jones 

Delphine James 

Leticia Bejar 

Heather Dodge 

Cynthia Robles 

Noelle Robles 

Agency 

SAAVI 

Senior Citizens of Patagon ia 

Santa Cruz Training Program 

YMPO 

YMPO 

Mary's Mission 

City of Bisbee 

Santa Cruz Training Program 

Email Address 

pborzillo@saavi.us 

rmmiller8@msn.com 

sctpinc@mchsi.com 

cgutierrez@ympo.org 

bbrady@ympo.org 

lragaller@pasaderanetwork.org 

sporier@bisbeeaz.gov 

sctpmaintenance@gmail.com 
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